1/4 INFCV
10/20/04 N.K.
FCV
ELECTRO-PNEUMATIC FLOW VALVE WITH INTEGRAL CLOSED
LOOP POSITION FEEDBACK
Features
• Integral Closed Loop Positioner
• Integral I/P

web site:  www.proportionair.com       email address:  info@proportionair.com
WARRANTY
ORDERING INFORMATION
FCV              8             E                 E  SS            NC
SERIES BODY SIZE COMMAND
INPUT
HOME
POSITION
NO = Normally open
NC = Normally closed
E = 0-10 VDC
I = 4-20 MA
8 = 1”NPT
ANALOG
OUTPUT
E = 0-10 VDC
C = 4-20 MA
VALVE BODY
MATERIAL
SS = 303 SS
BR = Brass
ACCESSORIES
  6 Pin, 6 Foot Power Cord
* Required for all FCV  units
Consult factory for other length